KILDARE SOUTHBOARD CLUB DELEGATS CONTACTS 2020

ATHY EMMANUEL KENNEDY 087 9921601
Emmanuel@NGN.ie

ATHGARVAN Lorraine Kelly 0863861142
Lorraine.mick@agmail.com

BALLYKELLY Jerry Byrne 0868635152
jerryjoe@gmx.com

BALLYTEAGUE Justin Bowers 0872790477
Bowers.just@gmail.com

BALLYMORE John Clohessy 087 2389943
johnclohessy2@gmail.com

CASTLEMITCHELL Mick Brazil 0871238757
mickbraz@gmail.com

CASTLEDERMOT John O’Gorman 087 2369932
Johnogormanl1969@agmail.com

ELLISTOWN Duncan Watson 0877442391
Duncan.watson@icpmag.ie
Duncanwatsonl@agmail.com

GRANGE Tierna Lambe 085 1337763
tiernalambe@yahoo.co.uk

HOLLYWOOD Seamus McGrath 087 2111129
Futureproof.shay@gmail.com

KILCULLEN Eamon Wynne 087 2347654
Eamon wynne@yahoo.com

KILDANGAN Louise Fitzgerald 085 2255869
Louise.fitzgerald26@gmail.com

MILLTOWN Packie Cahill 0874191347
Patcahill41@gmail.com

MOOREFIELD Peter Whyte 0868131050
peterwhyte@eircom.net

MONASTEREVIN Mark Rodgers
marknaasprinting@agmail.com

NURNEY Ann Hughes 0868068372
edleenmanor@yahoo.com

RHEBAN Christy Byrne 0872303135
Secretary.rheban.kildare@qgaa.ie
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ROBERTSTOWN

RATHANGAN

LAURENCES

SUNCROFT

TWO MILE HOUSE

Mark McDermott 0872903008
markmcdlaw@agmail.com

Kevin Jones 0872821832
k7.kevin@agmail.com

Jimmy Treacy 087 6682397
Jimmytreacy7@gmail.com

Noel Sammon 087 6451472
Noel.sammon@agmail.com

Colm Diver 083 8007744
colmdiver@agmail.com
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